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klaw.com (tjl@a-klaw.com); tsolomon@winston.com (tsolomon@winston.com); 
TRoberts@SempraUtilities.com (TRoberts@SempraUtilities.com); 
chris@emeter.com (chris@emeter.com); SNelson@Sempra.com 
(SNelson@Sempra.com); Tashiana.Wangler@PacifiCorp.com 
(Tashiana.Wangler@PacifiCorp.com); abrowning@votesolar.org 
(abrowning@votesolar.org); chilen@NVEnergy.com (chilen@NVEnergy.com); 
pfmoritzburke@gmail.com (pfmoritzburke@gmail.com); phanschen@mofo.com 
(phanschen@mofo.com); ylehr@ci.azusa.ca.us (ylehr@ci.azusa.ca.us); 
kerry.eden@ci.corona.ca.us (kerry.eden@ci.corona.ca.us); Obiora, Noel 
(noel.obiora@cpuc.ca.gov); Jeff.Newman@bth.ca.gov (Jeff.Newman@bth.ca.gov); 
cseymour@sunedison.com (cseymour@sunedison.com); janice.Wang@sce.com 
(janice.Wang@sce.com); vsuravarapu@cera.com (vsuravarapu@cera.com); 
brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com (brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com); 
jared.johnson@lw.com (jared.johnson@lw.com); beth@beth411.com 
(beth@beth411.com); ramonag@ebmud.com (ramonag@ebmud.com); 
chad@cenergypower.com (chad@cenergypower.com); 
jmcmahon@8760energy.com (jmcmahon@8760energy.com); 
john@deweygroup.com (john@deweygroup.com); markfumia@dwt.com 
(markfumia@dwt.com); Koo, Alyssa (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ATK4); jpierce@semprautilities.com 
(jpierce@semprautilities.com); jstoddard@manatt.com (jstoddard@manatt.com); 
Miley, Matt (matt.miley@cpuc.ca.gov); peter.pearson@bves.com 
(peter.pearson@bves.com); nformosa@winston.com (nformosa@winston.com); 
mc@amandfm.com (mc@amandfm.com); cathompson@anaheim.net 
(cathompson@anaheim.net); cathompson@anaheim.net 
(cathompson@anaheim.net); pauldonahue@ieee.org (pauldonahue@ieee.org); 
kholmes@trane.com (kholmes@trane.com); wylier@beutlercorp.com 
(wylier@beutlercorp.com); michael@rockwood-consulting.com 
(michael@rockwood-consulting.com); jerry.mix@wattstopper.com 
(jerry.mix@wattstopper.com); mjberm@davisenergy.com 
(mjberm@davisenergy.com); mlowder@rcrcnet.org (mlowder@rcrcnet.org); 
susan.preston@calcefangelfund.com (susan.preston@calcefangelfund.com); 
jay@trealestate.net (jay@trealestate.net); acsmith@stoel.com (acsmith@stoel.com); 
Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com (Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com); Choudhuri, Saipriya 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=S 1C7); 
ian.kalin@poweradvocate.com (ian.kalin@poweradvocate.com); 
jpaul@naturener.net (jpaul@naturener.net); aayala@amonix.com 
(aayala@amonix.com); Blackney, Robert (robert.blackney@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Rachel.McMahon@firstsolar.com (Rachel.McMahon@firstsolar.com); 
braun@braunlegal.com (braun@braunlegal.com); Reilly, Brooke A 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BARIl); Vanko, Maria 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MNVA); jim@govlaw.com 
(jim@govlaw.com); MaryTuckerConsulting@mindspring.com 
(MaryTuckerConsulting@mindspring.com); aecaonline@gmail.com 
(aecaonline@gmail.com); t.kirk@cvag.org (t.kirk@cvag.org); Halligan, Julie 
(julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov); Singh, Devla (devla.singh@cpuc.ca.gov); Shmidt, 
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Yuliya (yuliya.shmidt@cpuc.ca.gov); Ouyang, Ke Hao 
(kehao.ouyang@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Rebecca Tsai-Wei (rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Parrillo, Jordan (jordan.parrillo@cpuc.ca.gov); Rogers, Nika 
(nika.rogers@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Sean A. (sean.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, 
Jason (jason.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Lukins, Chloe (chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Douglas, Paul (paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov); Rahman, Junaid 
(junaid.rahman@cpuc.ca.gov); cleni@energy.state.ca.us (cleni@energy.state.ca.us); 
dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us (dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us); Danforth, Christopher 
(christopher.danforth@cpuc.ca.gov); Fitch, Julie A. (julie.fitch@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Bone, Traci (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); mpryor@energy.state.ca.us 
(mpry or@ energy. state .ca.us); pdoughma@ energy. state .c a.us 
(pdoughma@energy.state.ca.us); gherrera@energy.state.ca.us 
(gherrera@energy.state.ca.us); Abhulimen, Joseph A. 
(joseph.abhulimen@cpuc.ca.gov); kzocchet@energy.state.ca.us 
(kzocchet@energy.state.ca.us); Mattson, Burton (burton.mattson@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Kwasny, Iryna (iryna.kwasny@cpuc.ca.gov); Momoh, Rahmon O. 
(rahmon.momoh@cpuc.ca.gov); claufenb@energy.state.ca.us 
(claufenb@energy.state.ca.us); Schwartz, Andrew (andrew.schwartz@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Atamturk, Nilgun (nilgun.atamturk@cpuc.ca.gov); Hieta, Karin M. 
(karin.hieta@cpuc.ca.gov); Naidu, Raj (raj.naidu@cpuc.ca.gov); Ebke, Maryam 
(maryam.ebke@cpuc.ca.gov); rmiller@energy.state.ca.us 
(rmiller@energy.state.ca.us); hraitt@energy.state.ca.us (hraitt@energy.state.ca.us); 
Loy, Mark R. (mark.loy@cpuc.ca.gov); White, Keith D. (keith.white@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Marks, Jaclyn (jaclyn.marks@cpuc.ca.gov); Stueve, Mary Jo 
(maryjo.stueve@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Anne (anne.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); 
jwoodwar@energy.state.ca.us (jwoodwar@energy.state.ca.us); DeAngelis, Regina 
(regina.deangelis@cpuc.ca.gov); Reiger, J. Jason (jason.reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); 
hcronin@water.ca.gov (hcronin@water.ca.gov); Colvin, Michael 
(michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); Poirier, Marcelo (marcelo.poirier@cpuc.ca.gov); 
mjaske@energy.state.ca.us (mjaske@energy.state.ca.us) 

Cc: 
Bcc: 
Subject: R11-05-005 (RPS) Sec 399.20 FiT Program — Request for Delay of Workshops 

To Service List: In response to the below request by PG&E, on behalf of SCE, SDG&E and PG&E, to 
postpone the workshop on the Section 399.20 FiT standard form contract from January to February, this 
email confirms that the workshop will be postponed until February 22, 2012. A ruling will be issued in 
the next few days with further details. Thank you. 

Regina M. DeAngelis 

Administrative Law Judge 

California Public Utilities Commission 
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415.703.2011 

From: Yu, Amy S (SVP/GC) [mailto:ASY2@pge.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, January 03, 2012 12:21 PM 
To: 'clyde.murley@comcast.net'; 'VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com'; 'matthew@turn.org'; 
'kelly@votesolar.org'; 'TPhillips@TigerNaturalGas.com'; 'kara.morgan@tac-denver.com'; 
'pesposito@tresamigasllc.com'; 'lwisland@ucsusa.org'; Abhulimen, Joseph A.; Atamturk, Nilgun; Bawa, 
Niki; Blackney, Robert; Bone, Traci; Colvin, Michael; Danforth, Christopher; DeAngelis, Regina; 
Douglas, Paul; Ebke, Maryam; Fitch, Julie A.; Halligan, Julie 
Subject: FW: Rll-05-005 (RPS) Sec 399.20 FiT Program ~ Request for Delay of Workshops 

Attached is an email I am resending on behalf of Charles Middlekauff to make sure that everyone has 
received it. We apologize for any inconvenience this may have caused. 

Amy S. Yu, on behalf of 

Charles Middlekauff 

Pacific Gas and Electric Company 

If you have any difficulty opening the attachment(s), please notify Amy S. Yu, tel (415) 973-2769, fax 
(415) 973-5520, ASY2@pcte.com 

NOTE: The recipient portion of this e-mail may not reflect all the addressees who are being served. 
The service list has been split into 20-addressee groups, to avoid rejection by CPUC and other e-mail 
servers. 

Please note that the PG&E law department does not maintain the official service list for docket no. R11 
05 005. If you would no longer like to receive documents regarding this docket, please contact the 
CPUC Process Office directly via email at Process Office@cpuc.ca.qov or by phone at 415-703-2021 
to remove yourself from the official service list. 

-Subject: RE: Rll-05-005 (RPS) Sec 399.20 FiT Program ~ Request for Delay of Workshops 

ALJ DeAngelis: 

SB GT&S 0428579 
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Pacific Gas and Electric Company (PG&E), Southern California Edison Company (SCE) and San Diego 
Gas & Electric Company ("SDG&E") respectfully request that the workshops on standard form contract 
language be delayed from the week of January 9-13, 2012 to the week of February 20-24, 2012. With 
the intervening holidays, the parties will not have time to adequately prepare proposals for standard 
form contracts in preparation for the workshops by January 9-13. In order to make the best use of the 
time spent in workshops, it would be helpful to delay the workshops until February so that parties can 
work together in advance of the workshops to prepare proposals for standard form contract 
language. Delaying the workshops until the week of February 20 will likely benefit all parties so that 
they can adequately prepare in advance. 

Thank you for your consideration in this matter. 

Charles Middlekauff 

Pacific Gas and Electric Company 

on behalf of PG&E, SCE and SDG&E 
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